KALKHUIS B.V.

AANDRIJFTECHNIEK

Datum: 09-02-2026

Miniatuur lagers

Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl

Producten
Naam Artikelnr. Binnen Breedte Buiten Materiaal Vrpk.nhd
Fag lager 630/8-2RS1 00S-630-8-2RS1-0 8 11 22 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 618/2 (2x5x2) 00S-618-2-000000 --
SKF lager 618/4 (4x9x2,5) 00S-618-4-000000 4 25 9 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 618/4-2Z(4x9x2,5) 00S-618-4-2720000 --
SKF lager 618/5 (5x11x3) 00S-618-5-000000 5 3 11 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 618/6 (6x13x3,5) 00S-618-6-000000 6 35 13 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 618/7 (7x14x3,5) 00S-618-7-000000 --
SKF lager 618/8 (8x16x4) 00S-618-8-000000 8 4 16 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 618/9 (9x17x4) 00S-618-9-000000 9 4 17 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 619/3-ZZ (3x8x3) 00S-619-3-2Z-000 3 3 8 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 619/4-ZZ (4x11x4) 00S-619-4-2Z-000 -
SKF lager 619/5 (5x13x4) 00S-619-5-000000 5 4 13 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 619/5-Z2Z (5x13x4) 00S-619-5-2Z-000 5 4 13 standaard wentellagersstaal -
SKF lager 619/6 (6x15x5) 00S-619-6-000000 6 5 15 standaard wentellagersstaal =~ --
SKF lager 619/6-ZZ (6x15x5) 00S-619-6-2Z-000 6 5 15 standaard wentellagersstaal -
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Naam

SKF lager 619/7 (7x17x5)

SKF lager 619/7-ZZ (7x17x5)
SKF lager 619/8-2RS1 (8x19x6)
SKF lager 619/8-ZZ (8x19x6)
SKF lager 619/9 (9x20x6)

SKF lager 619/9-ZZ (9x20x6)
SKF lager 626 (6x19x6)

SKF lager 628 4 2Z

SKF lager 628 5 27

SKF lager 628 7 2Z

SKF lager 628 9 2RS1

SKF lager 628 9 2Z

SKF lager 628/6-2Z 6x13x5)
SKF lager 629-2RSH-C3

SKF lager 629-Z

SKF lager 638/5-ZZ (5x11x5)
SKF lager 638/8-2Z

SKF lager 638/8-2Z (8x16x6)
SKF lager 639/3-ZZ (3x8x4)
SKF lager 639174 (26x52x15,73)
SKF lager 639177 (20x43x13,25)

SKF lager 688-2RS

Artikelnr.

00S-619-7-000000
00S-619-7-2Z-000
00S-619-8-2RS-00
00S-619-8-2Z-000
00S-619-9-000000
00S-619-9-2Z-000
00S-626000000000
00S-628-4-2Z-000
00S-628-5-27-000
00S-628-7-2Z-000
00S-628-9-2RS1-0
00S-628-9-2Z-000
00S-6286-22-0000
00S-629-2RSHC3-0
00S-629-2-000000
00S-638-5-2Z-000
00S-6388-22-0000
00S-638-8-27-000
00S-639-3-2Z-000
00S-639174-00000
00S-639177-00000

00S-688-2RS1-000

Binnen

7

26
20

Breedte

5

15.73

13.25
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Buiten

17

19

19

20

20

19

11

14

17

17

13

26

26

11

52

43

Materiaal

standaard wentellagersstaal

standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal
standaard wentellagersstaal

standaard wentellagersstaal

standaard wentellagersstaal

Vrpk.nhd
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